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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  OCTOBER 13, 2001   LOCATION:  CAESARS TAHOE, STATELINE 
Referees: Victor Alegria, Norm Budden, Vic Drakulich 

Judges: Bert Clements, Bobby Hoyle, John McSweeney, 

Judges: Dalby Shirley, Glenn Trowbridge, Doug Tucker 

Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter & Rose Fain 

Ringside Doctors: Joseph Heflin & Steven Brown 

Ring Announcer: Mark Biero 

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions 

Matchmaker: Ron Scott Stevens 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

TALMADGE EUGENE GRIFFIS 
Colorado Springs, CO 

----- vs ----- 
DALE ROBERT CROWE 
Alexandra, KY 

DRAW 
GRIFFIS   -   CROWE 
94-96;  97-93;  95-95 

Clements - Shirley - Tucker 

IL009630 
 
 

KY477557 

 
 

10 

08/19/74 
 
 

07/22/76 

217 
 
 

227 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

TERRANCE LEWIS 
Philadelphia, PA 

----- vs ----- 
FRANKIE SWINDELL 
Nashville, TN 

Lewis won by unanimous decision. 
LEWIS   -   SWINDELL 
97-93;  96-94;  96-94 

Hoyle - McSweeney - Trowbridge 

PA013840 
 
 

TN014224 

 
 

10 

01/08/73 
 
 

11/25/63 

244 
 
 

239 

Suspend Swindell until 11/13/01 
No contact until 11/04/01 
Left side rib injury 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

DANNY EDWARD EATON 
Trinity, NC 

----- vs ----- 
JASON DANIEL JAMES NICHOLSON 
Tulsa, OK 

Eaton won by unanimous decision. 
EATON   -   NICHOLSON 

79-73;   80-72;   80-72 
Clements - McSweeney - Trowbridge 

FL048755 
 
 

OK014319 

 
 

8 

06/18/72 
 
 

04/30/71 

237 
 
 

241 

Nicholson must have a CT Scan and be 
cleared by Dr. & minimum no contest until 
02/11/2002 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

WILLIE L. PALMS 
Jersey City, NJ 

----- vs ----- 
DAVID DOMINIC VEDDER II 
San Jose, CA 

MAJORITY DRAW 
PALMS   -   VEDDER 
57-57;   58-56;   57-57 

Clements - Hoyle - Shirley 

NJ048741 
 
 

CA010688 

 
 

6 

10/06/72 
 
 

07/21/64 

234 
 
 

223 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

TAURUS JABBAR SYKES 
Brooklyn, NY 

----- vs ----- 
SEAN WILLIAMS 
Staten Island, NY 

Sykes won by unanimous decision. 
SYKES   -   WILLIAMS 
60-53;   60-53;   60-53 
Hoyle - Shirley - Tucker 

NY052566 
 
 

PA015228 

 
 

6 

05/20/75 
 
 

09/28/67 

234 
 
 

237 

Suspend Williams until 01/12/02 
No contact until 12/13/01 
Multiple head blows 
 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

NAOKO KUMAGAI 
Midway City, CA 

----- vs ----- 
MARILYN SOCORRO SALCIDO 
Rioalto, CA 
 

Salcido won by unanimous decision. 
KUMAGAI   -   SALCIDO 

37-39;   37-39;   37-39 
Hoyle - McSweeney - Tucker 

 

CA060739 
 
 

CA058239 

 
 

4 

08/08/71 
 
 

02/27/80 

113.5 
 
 

112 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria  
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GREGORY STEPHEN PICKROM 
Houston, TX 

----- vs ----- 
EARL RAMON HAYES 
Statham, GA 

Pickrom won by TKO 1:26 of the 1st round. TX008419 
 
 

GA041080 

 
 

4 

05/21/69 
 
 

05/23/71 

209 
 
 

257 

Suspend Hayes until 11/13/01 
No contact until 11/04/01 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 
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