STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Luther Mack

Dr. Tony Alamo Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: OCTOBER 13, 2001 LOCATION: CAESARS TAHOE, STATELINE

Referees: Victor Alegria, Norm Budden, Vic Drakulich

Judges: Bert Clements, Bobby Hoyle, John McSweeney,

Judges: Dalby Shirley, Glenn Trowbridge, Doug Tucker

Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter & Rose Fain

Ringside Doctors: Joseph Heflin & Steven Brown

Ring Announcer: Mark Biero

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions

Matchmaker: Ron Scott Stevens

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
TALMADGE EUGENE GRIFFIS Colorado Springs, CO vs	DRAW GRIFFIS - CROWE 94-96; 97-93; 95-95	IL009630	10	08/19/74	217	
DALE ROBERT CROWE Alexandra, KY	Clements - Shirley - Tucker	KY477557		07/22/76	227	Referee: Vic Drakulich
TERRANCE LEWIS Philadelphia, PA vs	Lewis won by unanimous decision. LEWIS - SWINDELL 97-93; 96-94; 96-94	PA013840	10	01/08/73	244	Suspend Swindell until 11/13/01 No contact until 11/04/01 Left side rib injury
FRANKIE SWINDELL Nashville, TN	Hoyle - McSweeney - Trowbridge	TN014224		11/25/63	239	Referee: Norm Budden
DANNY EDWARD EATON Trinity, NC vs	Eaton won by unanimous decision. EATON - NICHOLSON 79-73; 80-72; 80-72	FL048755	8	06/18/72	237	Nicholson must have a CT Scan and be cleared by Dr. & minimum no contest until 02/11/2002
JASON DANIEL JAMES NICHOLSON Tulsa, OK	Clements - McSweeney - Trowbridge	OK014319	· ·	04/30/71	241	Referee: Victor Alegria
WILLIE L. PALMS Jersey City, NJ vs	MAJORITY DRAW PALMS - VEDDER 57-57; 58-56; 57-57	NJ048741	6	10/06/72	234	
DAVID DOMINIC VEDDER II San Jose, CA	Clements - Hoyle - Shirley	CA010688		07/21/64	223	Referee: Norm Budden
TAURUS JABBAR SYKES Brooklyn, NY vs	Sykes won by unanimous decision. SYKES - WILLIAMS 60-53; 60-53	NY052566	6	05/20/75	234	Suspend Williams until 01/12/02 No contact until 12/13/01 Multiple head blows
SEAN WILLIAMS Staten Island, NY	Hoyle - Shirley - Tucker	PA015228		09/28/67	237	Referee: Vic Drakulich
NAOKO KUMAGAI Midway City, CA vs	Salcido won by unanimous decision. KUMAGAI - SALCIDO 37-39; 37-39	CA060739	4	08/08/71	113.5	
MARILYN SOCORRO SALCIDO Rioalto, CA	Hoyle - McSweeney - Tucker	CA058239		02/27/80	112	Referee: Victor Alegria

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
GREGORY STEPHEN PICKROM Houston, TX vs	Pickrom won by TKO 1:26 of the 1 st round.	TX008419	4	05/21/69	209	Suspend Hayes until 11/13/01 No contact until 11/04/01
EARL RAMON HAYES Statham, GA		GA041080	4	05/23/71	257	Referee: Victor Alegria

PAGE (2)

RESULTS OF 10/13/2001

CAESARS TAHOE / CKP